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Einlaufprotokoll nach Kategorien:

bis 25
weiblich
Name
Rebekka Mathess
Lenka Michaelis

Lena Welz
Emily Schmidt

Jessica Miller
Caro Heinze

Magdalena Schwanitz
Greta Emmerling

Hermine Mdckel
Klara Hartung

bis 25
mannlich
Til Stephan
Eik Steinhof

Leon Breter
Justin Mates

Pepe Patzner
Felix Schedifka

Henrik Griindig
Johann Ehm

Lukas Furst
Tillmann Miller

Till Schramma
Max Schramma

Hagen Griindig
Erik Schawaller

am 26.12.2019

Verein
LAC Aschersleben
LAC Aschersleben

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

SV Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

MSV Buna Schkopau
MSV Buna Schkopau

SV Braunsbedra
SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.
SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

SV Griin Weil} Langeneichstadt
SV Griin Weild Langeneichstadt

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.
SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.
SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

BSV Ammendorf
PSV Halle

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.
SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

Meter

7710m

7010m

6890m

6000m

5580m

7830m

7330m

7060m

6650m

6630m

5980m

4800m

Platzierung

1.Platz

2.Platz

3. Platz

4, Platz

5. Platz

1.Platz

2.Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz



bis 25
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Mix

Sebastian Liebscher

Miriam Strahl

Tizian Berndt
Julia Liebscher

Lieselotte Gradhand

Florian Gradhand

Luise Knolle
Vincent Gradhand

Novali Mattheis
Thorvid Steinhof

Julian Knolle
Maha Ehmen

25 bis 90 Jahre

weiblich
Lea Zechner
Luise Zechner

Ulrike Gradhand
Sylvia Christoph

Ida Gradhand
Dora Gradhand

Claudia Donath
Lisa Donath

Grit Welz
Katrin Jagdmann

am 26.12.2019

SV Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra

SV Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra

TEVC Cronberg
Hockey Frankfurt

Miinchen
Hockey Frankfurt

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.
SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

Miinchen
Bristol

Lauf-Kultour e.V.
Lauf-Kultour e.V.

TGS Vorwarts Frankfurt

SV 1885 Teutschnethal e.V.

TEVC Cronberg
TEVC Cronberg

SV 1916 Beuna
SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.
SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

7250m

7070m

6890m

6440m

5580m

5390m

7940m

7330m

6760m

5860m

5220m

1.Platz

2.Platz

3. Platz

4.Platz

5.Platz

6.Platz

1.Platz

2.Platz

3. Platz

4.Platz

5. Platz
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25 bis 90 Jahre
mannlich
Jascha Timm LAV Halensia
Erik Nagel LAV Halensia 9520m 1.Platz
Max Schoppe SV Braunsbedra
Julius Hanze SV Braunsbedra 9050m 2.Platz

SV Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra 8760m 3. Platz

Ben Rosenbaum
Tobias Berndt

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.
SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V. 8340m 4.Platz

Philipp Heinz
Sven Wille

Anton Emmerling SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

Andreas Plier

John Rosenbaum
Max Rosenbaum

Philipp Sawall
Alexander Mai

Maximilian Becker
Paul Sanger

Max Nitschman
Mirko Nitschmann

Frank Lehmann
Mathieu Gaudiot

Jens Hirschelmann
Justus Burger

Torsten Klster
Karsten Stephan

Egon Fuchs

LAV Halensia

SV Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra

SV Romonta Stedten
SV Romonta Stedten

Feuerwehr Teutschenthal
Feuerwehr Teutschenthal

Bamberg
Heidemudderer

Halle
Frankfurt

Merserburg
Merseburg

Turbine Halle
Turbine Halle

LAV Halensia

8280m

8180m

7930m

7530m

7470m

7125m

7030m

6950m

4430m

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz

9.Platz

10. Platz

11. Platz

12. Platz

13. Platz



25 bis 90 Jahre
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Arvid Michaelis
Sophie Kretschmar

Maria Heinrich
Max Erik Wille

Michael Hartung
Constanze Quenzel

Sina Patzner
Marco Patzner

Ulrike Treff
Sascha Jagdmann

Sally Vogel
Justin Vogel

Carlo Weist
Petra Stolp

Sandy Strehlke-Theile
Till Martin Theile

Sven Friedemann
Kristina Enmen

Doreen Breter
Noah Hoppe

Torsten Furst
Diana Furst

Stefan Pohl
Helene Mockel

Matthias Kaltenborn
Anett Block

Dirk Mller
Tanja Stolz

am 26.12.2019

LAC Aschersleben
LAC Aschersleben

SV 1885 Teustchenthal
SV 1885 Teustchenthal

TC Merseburg
TC Merseburg

Langeneichstadt
Langeneichstadt

Leipzig
Bennstedt

Feuerwehr Teutschenthal
Feuerwehr Teutschenthal

TSV Leuna
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna
TSV Leuna

Bristol
Bristol

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

TC Merseburg
TC Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra
SV Braunsbedra

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

9820m

8950m

8020m

8020m

7940m

7230m

6970m

6880m

6750m

6565m

6280m

6160m

6150m

6010m

1.Platz

2.Platz

3. Platz

3.Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz

9. Platz

10. Platz

11. Platz

12. Platz

13. Platz

14. Platz
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Uber 90
weiblich

Petra Niebergall USV Halle
Thurid Erbert SV 1885 Teutschenthal 6690m 1.Platz
Ines Mockel TC Merseburg
Claudia Quenzel Buko 6100m 2.Platz
Antje Becker SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.
Ines Grothe SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V. 5700m 3.Platz

Uber 90

mannlich

Bert Arnicke LAV Halensia
Martin Wohlgemuth LAV Halensia 8890m 1.Platz
Rodrigo Berger Halle
Jurgen Kuhle Halle 8640m 2.Platz
Lothar Rochau LAV Halensia
Uwe Pantke LAV Halensia 8200m 3. Platz
Gerd Matalla SV 1916 Beuna
Sven Donath SV 1916 Beuna 8180m 4.Platz
Marcel Liebscher SV Braunsbedra
Sven Rosenbaum SV Braunsbedra 7440m 5. Platz
Jurgen Kahlig Teutschenthal
Karl Kahlig Halle 5900m 6. Platz
Frank Fahr SV 1885 Teutschenthal

Siggi Ballenthin SV 1885 Teutschenthal 5460m 7. Platz



Uber 90

Mix
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Udo Kelling
Gabi Kelling

Jorg Fuchs
Katja Emmerling

Steffi Bernstein
Falko Bernstein

Norbert Gotsch
Ivonne Gotsch

Andreas Sawall
Evelyn Heinrich

Silvia Haisch
Michael Oppelt

Michael Kiese
Sabine Kiese

Kerstin Ahrens
Sven Ahrens

Rainer Pietzsch
Irene Pietzsch

Matthias Muller
Annett Schawaller

Hans-Jirgen Kilian
Andrea Kirchhoff

am 26.12.2019

Schweiz
LAV Halensia

Halberstadt

SV 1885 Teutschenthal e.V.

SG Spergau
SG Spergau

Volkssport
Maidstone Harriers

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

USV Halle
USV Halle

Rennsteiglaufverein
Rennsteiglaufverein

Teutschenthal
Teutschenthal

Merseburg
Merseburg

Schiepzig
Teutschenthal

STV Meinsdorf
STV Meinsdorf

8300m

8300m

7890m

7280m

7130m

6630m

6560m

6260m

6020m

5670m

3650m

1.Platz

1. Platz

3. Platz

4.Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz

9.Platz

10.Platz

11.Platz



